Photop Suwtech, Inc.
Laser Solution Manufacturing & Development
Narrow Linewidth 785nm Laser
Model Number RLAS-785
Optical Parameters Min Typ Max Conditions
Peak Wavelength 784nm 785nm 786nm
Output Power    300mW  500mW  ACC mode
Power Stability (Over 2 hours,25℃)   ±2%

Laser Solution Manufacturing & Development
Wavelength Spectrum
Order Information:
RLAS— WWW — PPP — LL — JJ — TT
784=784 nm
785=785 nm WWW：Peak Wavelength
786=786 nm
300=300mW
PPP：Output Power from Fiber
500=500mW
05=0.5M
10=1M
15=1.5M
20=2M
LL：Fiber Length
00= To be Customized
01= 900μm Black Buffer
02=2.8mm PVC Jacket JJ：Fiber Jacket (diameter)
00= To be Customized
01=No Connector
02= FC/APC Connector TT：Fiber Termination
00= To be Customized
Wavelength Spectrum
0
10
20
30
40
50
780 781 782 783 784 785 786 787 788 789 790
Wavelength(nm)
In